
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

61 

10 

99 

96 

12 

66 

24 

906 

Name 

Tom Dooley 

Brent Berge  

George Vidovic 

Wayne Graham 

Richard Matkovich 

Tom Murdoch 

Phil Eglin 

Gil Rios 

Class 

11GTP1 

7CA1 

11NC 

10GT3 

10GT2G 

10GT2 

10GTD 

10GT4 

Laps 

11 

8 

8 

5 

4 

6 

9 

4 

Best Tm 

1:42.445 

1:42.672 

1:54.545 

1:54.603 

1:54.912 

1:57.799 

1:59.531 

2:10.147 

2nd Best 

1:42.452 

1:43.565 

1:55.397 

1:55.169 

2:13.837 

1:58.634 

2:00.059 

2:12.310 

Year 

1988 

1978 

1999 

1996 

1968 

1977 

1972 

1998 

Make/Model 

Porsche 962 

Lola Can-Am 

Python xx 

Mazda RX7 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Pontiac Firebird 

Datsun 240Z 

Porsche Boxster 

Engine 

3400cc 

302cid 

1300cc 

7446cc 

400cid 

2999cc 

3500cc 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/8/2019 9:29:31 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA SoCal Historic Sports Car Festival 

Group  7 10a 11 

Group 7 10a 11 Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 15:57:46 

Auto Club Speedway 2.800 miles 

4/27/2019 07:00 PM 


